陕西恒瑞测控系统有限公司
HR8000 智能液位变送器           http://www.xahr.net.cn               2015-7-10
第1页/共 6页
         HR8000/K/RK Smart Liquid Level Transmitter
Overview
HR8000 smart liquid level transmitter is a kind of input liquid level measuring instrument,
which realizes full-scale digital linear correction, digital temperature error compensation in
full temperature zone, and stores compensation parameters in non-volatile memory,

HR8000 智能液位变送器           http://www.xahr.net.cn               2015-7-10
第7页/共 6页
Order guide
HR8000/K/RK smart liquid level transmitter
Range 0～300 mH2O
[0~X] mH2O L X-level range, L-cable length
code output signal
E 4～20mA
code
Structural material
Housing Diaphragm
Process
connection
S1
stainless
steel
316L stainless steel
S2 316L 316L 316L
S3 316L
 Ta
316L
code Others
C1
M20×1.5 male, face type
seal
C2
M20×1.5 male, waterline
seal
C3
G1/2 male
FL Fixed flange
LM Current limiting protection
HR8000 [0～10] mH2O 6   E S2 FL Full model example